





TOLEDO BIGFOOT AND PARANORMAL CONFERENCE 2019

PRESENTED BY 222 PARANORMAL PODCAST

Vendor Registration Form

Name			
Company			
Address			
City/State/Zip/Phone			
Email			
What product or service are you providing?			
Will your booth require electricity? YESNO			
Single Booth \$65.00Double Booth\$110.00			
Check Make payable to Joe Shortridge:			
Credit Card:			

Name On Card	 Sec
Code:	

Also Pay Pal: send to 222Paranormal@gmail.com

Rules:

Tables are reserved for paying vendors. Only two persons per table get free admission. Any additional persons will have to pay entrance fee of \$10.

Electrical is limited so please note this will be given by first paid, so we encourage you to get your forms in early. Please bring your own power strips and cords. Table covering not provided. Tables are 8ft.

Set up is 9am, event starts at 11am runs till 4pm. No early departures please.

No refunds unless event is cancelled. Please be respectful of your fellow vendors and the space and let's make this a great event for all!

222 Paranormal Podcast has the right to accept or deny any applicant.

Waiver and Release. I hereby release and forever discharge and hold harmless 222 Paranormal Podcast, Joe Shortridge, Jennifer Shortridge and The Toledo Bigfoot and Paranormal Conference and its successors and assigns from any and all liability, claims, demands, and causes of action, of whatever kind of nature, either in law or equity, which may hereafter arise from my participation with The Toledo Bigfoot and Paranormal Conference and/or any project, activity, or event sponsored, managed, arranged, or promoted by, or otherwise affiliated or associated with The Toledo Bigfoot and Paranormal Conference.

I understand and acknowledge that this Release discharges 222 Paranormal Podcast, Joe Shortridge, Jennifer Shortridge and The Toledo Bigfoot and Paranormal Conference from any liability or claim that I may have against The Toledo Bigfoot and Paranormal Conference, with respect to any bodily or other injury, illness, death, or property damage that may result from my participation. I also understand that 222 Paranormal Podcast, Joe Shortridge, Jennifer Shortridge and The Toledo Bigfoot and Paranormal Conference does not assume any responsibility or obligation to provide financial assistance or other assistance, including, but not limited to, medical, health, or disability insurance, in the event of injury, illness, death, or property damage.

Photography/Audio Release. I do hereby grant and convey unto 222 Paranormal Podcast, Joe Shortridge, Jennifer Shortridge and The Toledo Bigfoot and Paranormal Conference rights, titles, and interest in and to any and all photographic images and video or audio recordings made by or on behalf 222 Paranormal Podcast, Joe Shortridge, Jennifer Shortridge and The Toledo Bigfoot and Paranormal Conference and/or any project, activity or event sponsored, managed, arranged, or promoted by, or otherwise affiliated or associated with 222 Paranormal Podcast, Joe Shortridge, Jennifer Shortridge and The Toledo Bigfoot and Paranormal Conference, including, but not limited to, any royalties, proceeds, or other benefits derived from such photographs or recordings.

<u>Other</u>. I expressly understand and agree that this Release is intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by law, and that this Release shall be governed by and interpreted in accordance with the laws of this state, county, city and/or township. I agree that in the event that any clause or provision of this Release shall be held to be invalid by any court of competent jurisdiction, the invalidity of such clause or provision shall not otherwise affect the remaining provisions of this Release.

By signing, I acknowledge that I have read and understand this Release and agree to its provisions.

Please send completed form to: Jennifer Shortridge, 4028 Hearthstone Place, Toledo, OH 43613